
Monday 29 May Tuesday 30 May Thursday 01 Jun Friday 02 Jun ●Milk

First course Minestrone Asparagus soup ●Mustard

● ● ●Shellfish

Main dish Italian-style chicken fillet, zucchini, pasta Risotto with pesto, grilled tomatoes, cheese croquettes ●Sesame seeds

●● ●●● ●Lupine

Vegetarian option Italian-style quorn fillet, zucchini, pasta ●Mollusks

●●● ●Peanuts

Dessert Fruit Fruit ●Gluten

●Eggs

Monday 05 Jun Tuesday 06 Jun Thursday 08 Jun Friday 09 Jun ●Nuts

First course cherry tomatoes In Chervil soup cucumber Tomato soup ●Celery

● ● ●Sulphites

Main dish Vol au vent, mushroom and rice Pork roulade, gravy, beans, plain potato Turkey steak pepper sauce, Vegetable mix and Rosties Bagel with chicken donut, raw vegetables ●Soy

●●● ●●●●● ●● ●●●● ●Fish
Vegetarian option Vegetarien vol au vent, mushroom and rice vegetarian sausage  Chickpeas with vegetable mix and Rosties Bagel with veggie burger, raw vegetables 

●●● ●●●● ●● ●●●●
Dessert Vanilla pudding Yogurt Fruit Fruit

●●● ●
Monday 12 Jun Tuesday 13 Jun Thursday 15 Jun Friday 16 Jun

First course Cherry tomato cauliflower soup raw vegetables Tomato vegetable soup

● ● ●
Main dish "Pollo Patate" Chicken fillet with Ebly Penne with tomato sauce, chorizo and meatballs, zuchini Pizza with vegetables and ham Fish gratin with broccoli puree

● ●●● ●●●●● ●●●●●
Vegetarian option Omelet with fried potato cubes Penne with tomato sauce, zucchini Pizza with vegetables and ham Falafel with broccoli puree

● ●● ●●●●●●
Dessert rice pudding Fruit Fruit Yogurt

●● ●
Monday 19 Jun Tuesday 20 Jun Thursday 22 Jun Friday 23 Jun

First course soup with vermicelli Raw vegetable Tomato soup Tomato salad

●● ● ●
Main dish Tortellini with spinach and cream sauce Oven dish with minced meat, cauliflower and potato gratin

Beef stew with hunter sauce, stewed carrots and fried 
potatoes

Couscous with chicken leg and tomato coulis

●● ●●● ●●● ●●
Vegetarian option Vegetarian minded vegetarian stew, carrots and fried potatoes vegetarian couscous with falafel

●●●●●● ●●●●● ●●●●●●
Dessert Strawberry mousse Fruit Fruit Fruit

●●●
Monday 26 Jun Tuesday 27 Jun Thursday 29 Jun Friday 30 Jun

First course Carrot soup pepper soup Cucumber sticks Mushroom cream soup

● ● ●●●
Main dish Tikka masala with rice Pasta pesto sauce diced tomatoes and grilled eggplant Goulasch with potatoes, Salad Cod, fish sauce and leek puree

●●●● ●● ●● ●●●●●
Vegetarian option  Vegetable masala with rice vegetarian goulasch with Quorn, Salad

●●● ●●●
Dessert Chocolate pudding Fruit Fruit

●●●
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